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Monday, September 7, 20 Labor Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 8, 20

Wednesday, September 9, 20
Thursday, September 10, 20

Friday, September 11, 20
Saturday, September 12, 20 Jjones (OP) (pickup)
Sunday, September 13, 20 Jjones (OP)
Monday, September 14, 20 P.Post (Topeka)
Tuesday, September 15, 20 P.Post (Topeka)

Wednesday, September 16, 20
Thursday, September 17, 20

Friday, September 18, 20 M. Smead (pickup)
Saturday, September 19, 20 M.Smead (Olathe)
Sunday, September 20, 20 M.Smead (Olathe)
Monday, September 21, 20
Tuesday, September 22, 20 (Autumnal Equinox 0930 hrs)
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